
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.800  34.700  Gina Giampietro  4268  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  X-Treme  
2  8.350  33.625  Jessica Jasilionis  4269  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  X-Treme  
3  8.250  34.875  Megen Wheeler  4271  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  X-Treme  
4-T  8.025  33.050  Keelin Morales  4017  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Cutting Edge  
5-T  8.025  31.775  Mara Marsh  4029  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Flyers  
         ==========================              
6  7.625  31.275  Briana Hetrick  4222  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Team Lightning  
7  7.075  32.825  Kaleigh Ternovan  4270  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  X-Treme  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.700  31.775  Mara Marsh  4029  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Flyers  
2  8.600  32.825  Kaleigh Ternovan  4270  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  X-Treme  
3  8.550  34.875  Megen Wheeler  4271  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  X-Treme  
4  8.350  33.050  Keelin Morales  4017  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Cutting Edge  
         ==========================              
5  8.250  34.700  Gina Giampietro  4268  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  X-Treme  
6  7.200  33.625  Jessica Jasilionis  4269  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  X-Treme  
7  6.850  31.275  Briana Hetrick  4222  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Team Lightning  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.200  34.700  Gina Giampietro  4268  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  X-Treme  
2-T  9.000  34.875  Megen Wheeler  4271  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  X-Treme  
3-T  9.000  33.625  Jessica Jasilionis  4269  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  X-Treme  
4  8.750  31.275  Briana Hetrick  4222  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Team Lightning  
         ==========================              
5  8.675  32.825  Kaleigh Ternovan  4270  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  X-Treme  
6  7.550  33.050  Keelin Morales  4017  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Cutting Edge  
7  7.200  31.775  Mara Marsh  4029  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Flyers  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.125  33.050  Keelin Morales  4017  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Cutting Edge  
2-T  9.075  34.875  Megen Wheeler  4271  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  X-Treme  
3-T  9.075  33.625  Jessica Jasilionis  4269  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  X-Treme  
4  8.475  32.825  Kaleigh Ternovan  4270  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  X-Treme  
         ==========================              
5  8.450  34.700  Gina Giampietro  4268  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  X-Treme  
6  8.050  31.275  Briana Hetrick  4222  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Team Lightning  

http://www.score-master.com/


7  7.850  31.775  Mara Marsh  4029  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Flyers  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  34.875  9.075  Megen Wheeler  4271  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  X-Treme  
2  34.700  9.200  Gina Giampietro  4268  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  X-Treme  
3  33.625  9.075  Jessica Jasilionis  4269  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  X-Treme  
4  33.050  9.125  Keelin Morales  4017  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Cutting Edge  
         ==========================              
5  32.825  8.675  Kaleigh Ternovan  4270  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  X-Treme  
6  31.775  8.700  Mara Marsh  4029  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Flyers  
7  31.275  8.750  Briana Hetrick  4222  4  Lvl 4: 13 +  Team Lightning  

 


